ERGEBNISBERICHT

2. Lauf zum 4-Stadte Cross-Cup 2004 - 5,65 KM
HSV Melk

Rang

Name

Redl Alois

Weiss Thomas
Stoll Robert
Albrecht Gerard
Lehner Peter
Krahofer Stefan
Scholler Klaus
Reischer Thomas
Fusselberger Johannes
Redl| Andreas
Gamsjager Robert
Hartl Herbert
Prokesch Heinrich
Lang Reinhard
Kern Manfred
Weirer Gottfried
Schwarz Anton
Frosch Gerd
Wildpanner Luis
Schimbdck Markus
Frehsner Wolfgang
Zohrer Gerald
Keller Bernhard
Briickner Reinhard
Bamberger Andreas
Ochsner Markus
Oberleithner Hannes
Tiefenbacher Andreas
Tiefenbacher Willi
Kaiser Harald
Englisch Daniel,Mag.
Lindenthal Erwin
Frehsner Kurt
Buder Peter
Lechner Norbert
Stricker Erich

Heigl Engelbert
Zimmer Rudolf
Kottler Georg
Schweighofer Andreas
Eberl Manfred
Gwiss Leopold
Kaltenbrunner Karl
Grausam Ernst
Eigner Leopold
Resch Astrid

Nied| Wilhelm
Paumann Walter
Schoderbock Ernst
Schmidt Bruno
Wiedenhofer Franz
Hirschl Ferdinand
Schwaiger Markus
Ecker Bernhard
Wedl| Maria

Eder Wolfgang
Ulrich Leopold
Datzinger Thomas
Eigner Gerhard
Steind| Josef
Gerstl Gertrude
Mayer Fritz
Rauscher Alfred
Teufl Sandra
Ulrich Ginter

GJ

72
74
69
67
83
68
88
74
62
67
74
58
65
57
80
61
58
74
60
79
62
64
69
59
62
71
74
72
50
63
70
48
64
57
83
71
74
59
63
71
60
63
56
57
59
85
52
63
39
59
68
53
72
61
55
58
65
65
75
61
55
69
64
74
70

Verein

LCC Wien

SC Zwickl Zwettl

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

SV Marswiese

ASK OMV Loosdorf

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
LC Fitnesstreff Krems
Welser Profile AG

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Naturfreunde St. Polten
Erste Bank

SVSG Lunz/See
Sportunion Traismauer
SVSG Lunz/See
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Golsen
Sportunion Traismauer
SKG Welser Profile AG
HSV Melk

TRV Radstudio Krems
SKG Welser Profile AG
ASKO Sparkasse Hainfeld
HSV Melk

Sportunion Traismauer
TRV Radstudio Krems

LC Erste Bank

Tria Team No6-West
Naturfreunde St. Pélten
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Golsen
TRV Radstudio Krems
St.Polten

Naturfreunde St. Polten
SKG Welser Profile AG
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
Naturfreunde St. Polten
SKG Welser Profile AG
Sportunion Traismauer
SVSG Lunz/See
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Golsen
LCU Euratsfeld

ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
LCU Euratsfeld

LT Ferschnitz

LCU Pyhra

LCU Euratsfeld

Sportunion Traismauer
LCU Euratsfeld

Sportunion Traismauer
TRV Radstudio Krems
Michelhausen

SCU Euratsfeld
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Golsen
Naturfreunde St.Veit/Golsen
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
HSV Melk

Laufteam Ulrich

Sportunion Traismauer
LCU Pyhra

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

LCU Euratsfeld

Krems

SC Zwickl Zwettl

LCU Euratsfeld

Laufteam Ulrich

Zeit

00:18:30,60
00:18:55,72
00:18:59,52
00:19:12,78
00:19:15,99
00:19:18,94
00:19:32,90
00:19:33,34
00:19:52,55
00:19:55,37
00:19:59,28
00:20:02,66
00:20:05,29
00:20:06,66
00:20:08,11
00:20:08,84
00:20:09,28
00:20:10,42
00:20:14,42
00:20:15,70
00:20:22,21
00:20:28,69
00:20:47,98
00:20:50,53
00:20:56,56
00:20:59,33
00:21:01,11
00:21:04,44
00:21:05,38
00:21:09,49
00:21:12,07
00:21:27,10
00:21:37,68
00:21:38,56
00:21:44,65
00:21:57,10
00:22:05,93
00:22:15,92
00:22:20,55
00:22:23,05
00:22:30,66
00:22:35,83
00:22:55,50
00:22:56,33
00:23:06,73
00:23:07,30
00:23:09,69
00:23:13,29
00:23:13,83
00:23:16,35
00:23:21,43
00:23:22,09
00:23:23,42
00:23:25,91
00:23:39,54
00:23:50,23
00:23:53,45
00:23:57,19
00:24:05,55
00:24:06,66
00:24:07,37
00:24:12,67
00:24:16,73
00:24:25,79
00:24:39,48

Punkte

100,00
97,75
97,39
96,22
95,95
95,68
94,41
94,32
92,61
92,34
91,08
91,71
91,44
91,35
91,17
91,17
91,08
90,99
90,63
90,54
89,91
89,37
87,66
87,39
86,85
86,58
86,40
86,13
86,04
85,68
85,41
84,05
83,15
83,06
82,52
81,35
80,63
79,73
79,28
79,01
78,38
77,93
76,13
76,04
75,14
75,05
74,86
74,50
74,50
74,23
73,78
73,69
73,60
73,42
72,16
71,17
70,90
70,54
69,82
69,73
69,64
69,19
68,83
68,02
66,76

running.pro@turbo.at

25.01.2004
min/km AK/Rang
3:16 M 30 1
3:20 M 30 2
3:21 M 30 3
3:23 M 30 4
3:24 M 20 1
3:25 M 30 5
3:27 MJUG 1
3:28 M 30 6
3:31 M 40 1
3:31 M 30 7
3:32 M 30 8
3:32 M 40 2
3:33 M 30 9
3:33 M 40 3
3:34 M 20 2
3:34 M 40 4
3:34 M 40 5
3:34 M30 10
3:35 M 40 6
3:35 M 20 3
3:36 M 40 7
3:37 M 40 8
3:40 M30 11
3:41 M 40 9
3:42 M40 10
3:43 M30 12
3:43 M30 13
3:43 M30 14
3:44 M 50 1
3:44 M40 11
3:45 M30 15
3:47 M 50 2
3:49 M40 12
3:49 M40 13
3:50 M 20 4
3:53 M30 16
3:54 M30 17
3:56 M40 14
3:57 M40 15
3:58 M30 18
3:59 M40 16
3:59 M40 17
4:03 M40 18
4:03 M40 19
4:05 M40 20
4:05 WJUN 1
4:05 M 50 3
4:06 M40 21
4:06 M 60 1
4:07 M40 22
4:08 M30 19
4:08 M 50 4
4:08 M30 20
4:08 M40 23
4:11 W 40 1
4:13 M40 24
4:13 M30 21
4:14 M30 22
4:16 M 20 5
4:16 M40 25
4:16 W 40 2
4:17 M30 23
4:17 M40 26
4:19 W 30 1
4:22 M30 24



Name

Nolz Gtinther
Steindl Gabriele
Cech Jirgen

Hodl Martin
Ratteneder Josef
Rotter Kurt
Gattinger Eva
Riedler Martina
Ubelbacher Gerhard
Ublacker Franz
Aigner Christine
Hager Chatherine
Grasl Robert
Zelenka Peter
Resch Rupert, Mag.
Ulrich Josef
Frehsner Herta
Leitner Josef
Pichler-Steiner Gerlinde
Blattmann Lukrecija
Windbichler Martina
Mitterhofer Peter
Ambichl Ernst
Egger Horst
Windbichler Margaretha
Mdullner Marion
Willomitzer Erich
Krammer Stefan

Schilerlauf - 1.400 m

Rang

gD~

Name

Frehsner Philipp
Droscher Patrick
Lindner Renate
Tatzreither Stefanie
Steiner Lisa-Maria

GJ

90
91
90
90
91

Verein

Sportunion Traismauer
LC Raiffeisen Ybbs
Naturfreunde St. Polten
SVSG Lunz/See
Naturfreunde Ochsenburg
ULC Sparkasse Langenlois
ULV Krems

Maria Laach

LT Pielachtal

ULC Ardagger

HSV Melk

Erste Bank LC
RC-OBV-OBB St. Pélten
Naturfreunde St. Polten
LC Wienerwaldsee
Laufteam Ulrich

SKG Welser Profile AG
SV Furth

LC Wienerwaldsee
Fallanden

Gablitz

Kremser Hundelaufer

LT Krems

Naturfreunde Herzogenburg
Gablitz

Altlengbach

St. Polten

LC Raiffeisen Ybbs

Verein

Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
Sportunion Waidhofen/Y.
SVS Schwechat

Zeit

00:24:43,72
00:24:56,35
00:24:58,96
00:25:02,62
00:25:04,29
00:25:13,33
00:25:27,78
00:25:42,14
00:25:53,34
00:25:56,73
00:26:01,60
00:26:06,87
00:26:09,67
00:26:20,42
00:26:32,73
00:26:41,52
00:26:54,39
00:26:55,54
00:26:57,74
00:27:33,12
00:28:04,79
00:28:37,17
00:28:59,39
00:29:01,43
00:30:51,87
00:30:56,03
00:32:27,89
00:36:08,13

Zeit

00:04:49,24
00:05:12,06
00:05:34,02
00:06:06,31
00:07:18,74

Punkte

66,40
65,22
65,05
64,69
64,50
63,69
62,43
61,08
60,09
59,82
59,37
58,92
58,65
57,66
56,58
55,77
54,59
54,51
54,32
51,08
48,29
45,31
43,33
43,15
33,24
32,79
24,59

4,68

Punkte

100,00
92,04
84,43
73,36
48,44

min/km AK/Rang

4:22
4:25
4:25
4:26
4:26
4:28
4:30
4:32
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:37
4:37
4:40
4:41
4:43
4:46
4:46
4:46
4:52
4:58
5:04
5:07
5:08
5:28
5:28
5:44
6:23

M 50
W 40
M 30
M 30
M 50
M 60
W 40
W 30
M 40
M 60
W 30
W 20
M 30
M 60
M 50
M 40
W 40
M 40
W 30
W 40
W 20
M 60
M 60
M 50
W 50
W 40
M 60
M 60
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min/km AK/Rang

3:13
3:28
3:43
4:04
4:52

MS-A
MS-B
WS-A
WS-A
WS-B

_N



